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Mo

(3M)

(Et]: USD/Metric Ton)

e 7K Hs CASH - 3M AZE|E
AlZHO)  IIHH)  AIHL) Z7HC) | 1DChg 1D% 1W%
Copper 5,715.50 5,720.00 5,666.00 5,719.00 1 0.02 1.74 1.13 0 0
Aluminum 1,938.00 1,948.50 1,922.50 1,948.50 10 0.52 1.01 —-0.08 0 0
Zinc 2,642.50 2,669.00 2,636.50 2,663.00 16 0.6 4.23 2.52 0 0
Lead 2,102.00 2,128.00 2,073.50 2,091.00 -9 —-0.43 0.05 -3.13 0 0
Nickel 9,410.00 9,430.00 9,265.00 9,350.00 -50 —-0.53 2.02 0.86 0 0
Tin 20,430.00 20,585.00 20,420.00 20,460.00 -5 -0.02 2.79 4.20 0 0
XI2: Reuters, LME, O|H|AEEXISH M ZE!
| LBMA #2% (spom) (EF9]: USD/toz)
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74 Hs

London Price

~ Al7HO) D7HH) & IHL) D% 1W%
Gold 1,259.73 1,263.78 1,253.04 1,253.64 1,259.90 1,260.20
Silver ‘ 17.11 17.31 17.05 17.08 -0.04 -0.22 1.56 -0.62 ‘ 17.140
Platinum ‘ 945.50 957.50 946.10 947 .10 1.10 0.12 -6.83 0.37 ‘ 938.00 939.00
Palladium ‘ 770.20 778.65 769.10 771.90 1.40 0.18 1.63 -6.27 ‘ 761.00 753.00
XI&: Reuters, LME, O|H|AEEXISH SIQMEE!
| LME 4234 OFFCIAL Prices (EF9: USD/Metric Tons)

Copper
Aluminum

zZinc
Lead
Nickel
Tin

5,660.00
1,925.50
2,646.50
2,087.50
9,285.00
20,695.00

5,660.50
1,926.00
2,647.00
2,088.00
9,290.00
20,700.00

3M (37H€)

BID

5,683.00 5,684.00

1,928.00 1,930.00

2,659.00 2,661.00

2,107.00 2,109.00

9,325.00 9,340.00
20,500.00 20,525.00

5,674.97
1,905.38
2,583.88
2,147.97
9,199.69
20,140.31

5,598.47
1,908.91
2,590.97
2,151.06
9,240.00
20,021.88

5,697.67
1,930.94
2,633.03
2,231.31
9,668.61
19,991.30

5,728.00
1,941.31
2,649.75
2,231.03
9,725.83
19,960.00

XtE: REUTERS, O|HIAEEXISH sHQMSEl

(SH2l: USD/Metric Tons)

Copper 5,695.00 5,714.00 5,705.50 5,710.00 5,716.00 5,724.00 5,729.50 5,735.50
Aluminum 1,940.50 1,943.00 1,937.50 1,940.75 1,943.75 1,947.50 1,950.25 1,952.75
Zinc 2,648.00 2,658.00 2,653.00 2,658.00 2,660.00 2,663.00 2,663.00 2,662.50
Lead 2,070.25 2,096.00 2,087.25 2,091.00 2,095.50 2,099.75 2,103.75 2,106.75
Nickel 9,301.50 9,345.00 9,309.50 9,325.50 9,343.00 9,362.00 9,379.00 9,397.00
Tin 20,678.00 20,500.00 20,640.00 20,590.00 20,540.00 20,480.00 20,445.00 20,410.00

XtE: REUTERS, O|HAEEXIZH SiM=E

LME H|ES%

(Et$]: Metric Tons)
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Copper
Aluminum
Zinc

Lead
Nickel

Tin

332,300
1,495,350
340,350
183,225
378,858
1,970

M ojy|

329,875 -2,425
1,489,325 -6,025
339,150 -1,200
183,525 300
378,414 —444
2,030 60

194,850
964,300
169,000

114,900
265,680
1,690

135,025
525,025
170,150
68,625
112,734
340

XtZ: REUTERS, O|H{AEEXISH
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| sSHFE(MBiMEAH2) - apE

A 7|H =5 714 s
AlZ¢ 17t A7t =7} 1D CHG 1D % 1W % ™ %
SHFE(Aksl| M E 72l &) (=H2l: CNY/Metric Tons)
Copper 45,940 46,160 45,930 46,140 150 0.33 -12.05 -12.35
Aluminum 13,990 14,075 13,975 14,065 55 0.39 -1.47 -2.16
Zinc 22,055 22,225 22,010 22,090 65 0.30 49.26 48.70
Lead 15,855 15,865 15,780 15,845 -85 -0.53 9.54 6.66
Xt2: REUTERS, O|HAEEXISH dfQMEE
| LME bimas
Price Trend
CU 3M ZN 3M NI 3M
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| Economic Release

ZHx® Zut

grgA|ZE =7} ZHXE AlH o A ol 1 chel
15:00 =Y 1AM 7| GDP 0.6 0.60 0.60 27 %
15:45 matA 58 7|geE 109.0 108.00 108.00 2l EOIE
16:00 maa 52 HZ=Q PMI 54.0 55.20 55.10 2 ZQIE
16:00 maa 52 MH|A PMI 58.0 56.50 56.70 = ZQIE
16:30 = 52 HZEQ PMI 59.4 58.00 58.20 = ZQE
16:30 =Y 52 MH|A PMI 55.2 55.50 55.40 = ZQIE
17:00 = 52 IFO 7| ¥&AHX| 114.6 113.10 112.90 = ZQIE
17:00 L3 52 HZ=Q PMI 57.0 56.50 56.70 2 ZQIE
17:00 23 52 AH|A PMI 56.2 56.40 56.40 = ZQIE
22:45 o= 52 H|ZES PMI 52.5 53.00 52.80 e ZOIE
22:45 o= 52 MH|A PMI 54.0 53.10 53.10 = ZQIE
23:00 o= 49 MpZFeimoj A 0.56 0.61 0.62 2 HHOLS
Csns@E)
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